Available Services**

Mail Article
Date 5/7/2013
Destination 93611
Weight 1.157(kg)

Dimensions (LxWxD) 33x25x3

Name of Service

*Xpresspost-USA Sm Business
Expedited-USA SBR

Priority WW-pak

Priority WW-parcel

*Guaranteed

Service Standard

4 business days Guaranteed Service
4 business days

2013/05/08 10:30

2013/05/08 10:30

**Mail article specifications must be validated at actual time of
mailing and may result in different services, service standards and

prices.

Price

$36.72
$23.59
$67.31
$88.43

Add-Ons

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



