Available Services**

Mail Article

Date

5/7/2013

Destination

93611

Weight

1.157(kg)

Dimensions (LxWxD) 33x25x3

Name of Service	Service Standard	Price	Add-Ons
*Xpresspost-USA Sm Business	4 business days Guaranteed Service	\$36.72	\$0.00
Expedited-USA SBR	4 business days	\$23.59	\$0.00
Priority WW-pak	2013/05/08 10:30	\$67.31	\$0.00
Priority WW-parcel	2013/05/08 10:30	\$88.43	\$0.00

*Guaranteed

^{**}Mail article specifications must be validated at actual time of mailing and may result in different services, service standards and prices.